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Bus 3041 Cacilhas (Terminal) - Caparica (Pilotos) Go to website

Direction
R Nuno Tristão (Escola) — Cacilhas (Terminal) P10

37 stops

Open route schedule

R Nuno Tristão (Escola)

Vila Nova Caparica R Vasco Gama Parque

Lazarim Pilotos En10-1 (R Bart Dias)

Lazarim (R Areeiro) Rotunda Campo Flores

R Movimento das Forças Armadas (Rotunda)

R Movimento das Forças Armadas 81

Vale Grou (R MOV F Armadas) Centro Saúde

QTA Cerieira (R MOV F Armadas 120)

QTA Cerieira (R MOV F Armadas 96)

QTA Cerieira R QTA Cerieira 52 (Escola)

R Henrique Alves X R Povo

Sobreda AV República (Centro Comercial)

Sobreda (En10-1) (X) Texugo (Rot)

Alto Índio (Estr Alto Índio 2)

R Alto Índio4 (Polidesportivo)

Feijó (Vale Mourelos 3)

Feijó (Externato/ Cemitério)

Feijó (Zona Industrial) Cemitério

Feijó (Mercado Levante) AV DR ANT Elvas

Feijó (R DR ANT Elvas 108) Farmácia

Feijó (R Clube Recreat Feijó)

Route schedule
R Nuno Tristão (Escola) — Cacilhas (Terminal) P10

Monday 05:45-22:15

Tuesday 05:45-22:25

Wednesday 05:45-22:15

Thursday 05:45-22:25

Friday 05:45-22:25

Saturday 06:00-22:25

Sunday 06:00-22:25

Route info

Direction: R Nuno Tristão (Escola)

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Feijópça Francisco Taborda (Parque/Rot)

Laranjeiro (R Isid Ferreira) Farmácia

Laranjeiro (PÇA Lopes Graça 13b)

Laranjeiro AV 23 Julho (Oásis)

R D José Carlos DE Melo (Escola Naval)

Barrocas (R União Piedense 132)

Barrocas (R União Piedense 80)

Barrocas (R União Piedense 69b)

Barrocas (R União Piedense)

Cova Piedade (LGO 5 Outubro) Jardim

Cova Piedade AV Aliança Povo (Hospital)

Cova Piedade Caramujo (Parque TST/Etar)

Cacilhas (AV Aliança Povo MFA 64) Escola

Cacilhas (AV Aliança Povo MFA) Lisnave

Avenida Aliança Povo MFA Frente 1g

Cacilhas (Terminal) P10



Direction
Cacilhas (Terminal) P10 — R Nuno Tristão (Escola)

35 stops

Open route schedule

Cacilhas (Terminal) P10

Avenida Aliança Povo MFA 1f

Cacilhas (AV Aliança Povo MFA) Lisnave

Cacilhas (AV Aliança Povo MFA 64) Escola

Cova Piedade (Elvas) Hospital

CV Piedader ANT J Gomes64b (LGO 5 Out)

Barrocas (R União Piedense 69b)

Barrocas (R União Piedense)

Laranjeiro (R D José C Melo) Depós Água

R D José Carlos DE Melo (Escola Naval)

Laranjeiro AV 23 Julho (Oásis)

Laranjeiro (R Borges Rego 7a)

Laranjeiro (R Isid Ferreira) Farmácia

Feijópça Francisco Taborda (Parque/Rot)

Feijó (R Clube Recreat Feijó)

Feijó (R DR ANT Elvas 108) Farmácia

Feijó (Mercado Levante) AV DR ANT Elvas

Feijó (Zona Industrial) Cemitério

Feijó (Cemitério)

Feijó (Vale Mourelos 3)

R Alto Índio4 (Polidesportivo)

Alto Índio (Estr Alto Índio 2)

Sobreda (En10-1) (X) Texugo (Rot)

Sobreda AV República (C C V Atlântico)

R Henrique Alves X R Povo

Route schedule
Cacilhas (Terminal) P10 — R Nuno Tristão (Escola)

Monday 06:40-23:15

Tuesday 06:40-23:15

Wednesday 06:40-23:15

Thursday 06:40-23:15

Friday 06:40-23:15

Saturday 06:45-23:15

Sunday 06:45-23:15

Route info

Direction: Cacilhas (Terminal) P10

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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QTA Cerieira R QTA Cerieira 52(Escola)

QTA Cerieira (R MOV F Armadas 96)

QTA Cerieira (R MOV F Armadas 120)

Vale Grou (R MOV F Armadas) Centro Saúde

R Movimento das Forças Armadas Fte 85

R Movimento das Forças Armadas (Rotunda)

Lazarim En10-1 (X) Costa (Campo Flores)

Lazarim Pilotos En10-1 (R Bart Dias)

Vila Nova Caparica R Vasco Gama Parque

R Nuno Tristão (Escola)

3041 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Almada

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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